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Tuesday 6:30 pm Strikers Family SportsCenter Lanes 1 - 34
USBC Certification:

President: BILL DOWLING BDOWLING211211@GMAIL.COM
Vice President: BUD SMITH becsmith1@comporium.net
Secretary/Treasurer: TAMIE ROBBINS TAMIER1972@GMAIL.COM
Team Standings

Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D Scratch Pins +
Place #  Team Name Won Lost WON LOST Pins HDCP
1 3 BEST OF THE BEST 94 50 166 122 66232 96778
2 18 FN GEEZ 92 52 174 114 74384 97949
3 11 TRY NOT TO SUCK 0 54 182 106 81315 98370
4 28 WHERE'S BILL 90 54 167 121 88164 97770
5 2 JESSE & THE ROCKS 88 56 164 124 68504 96447
6 22 LOOKIN 4 OIL 86 58 167 121 88225 97507
7 19 SOUTHERN FLAVOR 84 60 155 133 65329 96742
8 20 GUTTAH BAWL 84 60 133 155 71079 96135
9 32 THAT'SHOW WE ROLL 83 61 159 129 63128 96395
10 21 SPARES COUNT! 83 61 151 137 72632 96188
11 10 OH SPLIT 82 62 159 129 83665 98440
12 30 PHO KINGS 82 62 172 116 75435 95925
13 4 MILK DUDS 78 66 141 147 77340 97677
14 26 PEANUT BUTTER SOLUTION 78 66 153 135 81644 97205
15 9 SPARE PARTS BUD 78 66 150 138 68052 96843
16 15 TRIPPIN' BALLS 76 68 139 149 70881 96546
17 27 STRIKE EM DEAD 74 70 151 137 76685 97715
18 24 MOLDED CLAY 72 72 144 144 66226 98008
19 17 PINSLAYERS 72 72 152 136 77513 96809
20 29 RENEGADES 72 72 144 144 61078 95452
21 7 PERFECTLY IMPERFECT 70 74 154 134 73565 97388
22 25 ROLLING THUNDER 70 74 146 142 71666 96998
23 33 E=MC SPARED 70 74 130 158 52682 95077
24 14 WINTERNET SRVCS 67 77 137 151 82184 97568
25 23 RISING PHOENIX 63 81 118 170 70160 95923
26 16 FAMILY AFFAIR 62 82 118 170 73940 96473
27 12 GUTTER GUARDIANS 58 86 117 171 54325 87271
28 31 BUCKET BRIGADE 54 90 134 154 79496 97010
29 1T GLORY BOWL 54 90 146 142 65723 84128
30 13 THE BODY CHURCH 52 92 128 160 73941 96399
31 6 WATCH THIS SHIT 52 92 106 182 61626 93258
32 8 ROCKIN ROLLERS 50 94 128 160 74481 96663
33 34 Team 34 50 94 105 183 64126 92503
34 5 FX//ING10PIN 34 110 102 186 70076 95966
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 BEST OF THE BEST 898 903 845 2646 4 <--> FN GEEZ 814 859 976 2649 4
3-4 TRY NOT TO SUCK 880 933 984 2797 6 <--->  LOOKIN 4 OIL 875 945 960 2780 2
5-6 OH SPLIT 871 875 895 2641 0 <--> WHERE'S BILL 873 921 939 2733 8
7-8 JESSE & THE ROCKS 801 856 900 2557 6 <> GUTTAH BAWL 778 899 825 2502 2
9-10 THAT'S HOW WE ROL 842 872 829 2543 2 <--->  SOUTHERN FLAVOR 783 964 875 2622 6
11-12  SPARES COUNT! 907 864 929 2700 6 <--->  SPARE PARTS BUD 897 883 848 2628 2
13-14  MILK DUDS 876 867 884 2627 4 <--->  PEANUT BUTTER SOL 827 892 888 2607 4
1516 PHO KINGS 957 875 828 2660 8 <--->  RENEGADES 870 845 791 2506 0
17-18  MOLDED CLAY 949 907 810 2666 2 <>  TRIPPIN' BALLS 863 963 882 2708 6
19-20 E=MC SPARED 894 886 871 2651 0 <-->  STRIKE EM DEAD 950 969 950 2869 8
931 917 825 2673 4 <> 4
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Last Week's Top Scores

5/7/2024 Week 36 of 36 TUESDAY YORK 23-24 Page 2
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
2324  PINSLAYERS 943 959 854 2756 6 <—> FAMILY AFFAIR 830 889 875 2504 2
2526  WINTERNET SRVCS 917 888 912 2717 8 <—> GUTTER GUARDIANS 0 0 0 0 0
2728  RISING PHOENIX 982 897 989 2868 8 <—> GLORY BOWL 905 876 936 2717 0
29-30  BUCKET BRIGADE 830 903 935 2668 4 <>  THE BODY CHURCH 866 917 848 2631 4
3132 Team 34 903 790 809 2502 2 <> ROCKIN ROLLERS 869 921 909 2699 6
3334 WATCH THIS SHIT 892 943 932 2767 8 <> FX//ING 10 PIN 869 869 889 2627 0
Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!
Individual High Averages
Men 230.25 PETE BALDWIN 227.10 BILL RATLIFF 22515 MICHAEL SMITH
Women 177.31 ALICE ADAMS 169.74 DONNA RAY 167.41 MARGE GOODMAN

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Series

2469 WHERE'S BILL

2395 TRY NOT TO SUCK

2297 WINTERNET SRVCS
Scratch Series

Men 762 PETE BALDWIN
736 MICHAEL SMITH
693 JERRY WILLIAMS

Women 539 ALICE ADAMS

495 TAMIE ROBBINS

484 KRISTIAN MORGAN

Team Scratch Game

Team Handicap Game

2869 STRIKE EM DEAD
2767 WATCH THIS SHIT
2756 PINSLAYERS
Handicap Series
815 ERNIE MURRAY
812 JACK HAAS
770 EDWARD JOHNSON

716 MICHELE DICOCCO
705 TIANA HARPER
702 ASHLEY OSBORN

855 LOOKIN 4 OIL
787 TRIPPIN' BALLS
777 BUCKET BRIGADE
Scratch Game

279
249
244
244

197
192
189

Season High Scores

MICHAEL SKAWINSKI
FRED THOMAS

DONALD TOTHEROW
DARRELL TOTHEROW

BERNICE REYNOLDS
DENISE HARRIS
MARGE GOODMAN

989 RISING PHOENIX
976 FN GEEZ
964 SOUTHERN FLAVO
Handicap Game
297 JOSH KAYE
283 HENRY NGUYEN
279 EXAVIER SANDERS

261
251
251

JEANETTE DAVIS
HEATHER JAUNAKAIS
REBECCA MOLL

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Series

2744 WHERE'S BILL
2656 LOOKIN 4 OIL
2504 TRY NOT TO SUCK

Team Scratch Game

Team Handicap Game

3127 FN GEEZ
2982 SPARE PARTS BUD
2976 THE BODY CHURCH

939 OH SPLIT
939 PEANUT BUTTER SOLUTIO
883 WINTERNET SRVCS

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 72 games to be eligible for any league award.
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.
Scratch Series

Men 789
782

772

614
602
578

Women

LEE ROBISON
FRED THOMAS
JAMES WINTERFELD

MARGE GOODMAN
DONNA RAY
BERNICE REYNOLDS

Handicap Series
870 JASON SCHORIE
853 ERIC ROBINSON
834 MATT ONEIL

800
791
764

TAMIE ROBBINS
DENISE HARRIS
DEBORAH JOHNSON

Scratch Game

300
300
299

246
218
218

Split 1 High Scores

DANIEL LAFRANCA
JOHN DAVIS
BILL RATLIFF

LAURIE HAYS
MEL KENNEDY
SHARI KUBECK

1104 THAT'S HOW WE R
1079 PHO KINGS
1069 TRIPPIN' BALLS

Handicap Game

349
325
322

324
292
290

MERIT MOLL
ERNIE MURRAY
JESSE THOMASSON

TRACEY HYNSON
DESIREE DAVIS
RACHEL LAIRMORE

Team Scratch

Series

Team Handicap Series

2656 LOOKIN 4
2638 OH SPLIT
2439 TRY NOT

OIL

TO SUCK

Team Scratch Game

Team Handicap Game

3127 FN GEEZ

2976 THE BODY CHURCH
2937 PERFECTLY IMPERFECT
2937 PHO KINGS

941 WHERE'S BILL
883 WINTERNET SRVCS
865 BUCKET BRIGADE

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 72 games to be eligible for any league award.
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.

1077 PEANUT BUTTER S
1061 WATCH THIS SHIT
1037 JESSE & THE ROC

Scratch Series Handicap Series Scratch Game Handicap Game

Men 789 LEE ROBISON 853 ERIC ROBINSON 300 JOHN DAVIS 349 MERIT MOLL

772 JAMES WINTERFELD 834 MATT ONEIL 299 BILL RATLIFF 330 LOGAN TAYLOR

753 MICHAEL SMITH 830 NATE MARKS 295 FRED THOMAS 325 ERNIE MURRAY
Women 614 MARGE GOODMAN 800 TAMIE ROBBINS 246 LAURIE HAYS 324 TRACEY HYNSON

602 DONNA RAY 791 DENISE HARRIS 223 DAWN BARNES 309 MEL KENNEDY

578 BERNICE REYNOLDS 762 SAMANTHA QUALES 215 DELILAH HANNER 294 HEATHER JAUNAKAIS

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - GLORY BOWL Lane 5 HDCP=182 Avg=716
SHANE CARICARI 169 54 13717 81 246 589 305 760 al59 al159 a159 477 639
NICOLE TOTHEROW 122 97 10325 84 166 448 270 760 al12  al12 al12 336 627
DARRELL TOTHEROW 204 23 17156 84 277 738 302 816 206 214 244 664 736
PEDdEA D7 7O PhiE RO W 221 8 6645 30 277 716 28BLS-2024/AS.36.02.07 licenséd to Gregory Perkifns2 Strikers’Family SportsCariter
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High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
2 - JESSE & THE ROCKS Lane 3 HDCP=274 Avg=613
ROGER ROCKHOLT 148 73 15276 103 210 574 288 799 135 123 162 420 639
BARBARA ROCKHOLT 124 95 11214 90 179 474 275 762 123 142 132 397 682
JONATHAN ROCKHOLT 163 60 15006 92 235 607 295 787 135 170 a153 458 638
JESSE THOMASSON 178 46 18163 102 279 686 322 821 134 147 179 460 598
JOSH CARPENTER 204 23 7774 38 266 713 290 791 0 0
3 -BEST OF THE BEST Lane 7 HDCP=293 Avg=592
KAREN NEEDHAM 129 90 9702 75 173 475 264 742 0 0
SAMANTHA QUALES 141 80 11453 81 196 488 286 762 127 133 128 388 628
ED QUALES 156 66 15806 101 216 626 285 827 163 178 166 507 705
BERNICE REYNOLDS 166 57 15018 90 217 578 272 764 197 147 137 481 649
CARSON ADAMS 166 57 2002 12 214 562 266 751 0 0
STEVE SPENCE 194 32 6629 34 256 671 301 782 178 212 181 571 664
4 - MILK DUDS Lane 6 HDCP=177 Avg=721
ERIC ROBINSON 188 37 19199 102 279 712 317 853 173 206 167 546 657
ZACK VINSON 169 54 10653 63 243 639 300 810 185 149 187 521 686
ZACH BOOKER 181 44 17998 99 237 631 280 766 166 202 160 528 660
TOMMY WRIGHT 183 42 3309 18 225 588 264 700 0 0
DANNY CLEVELAND 197 29 16035 81 257 704 290 803 188 146 206 540 624
5 -FX//ING 10 PIN Lane 9 HDCP=242 Avg=649
JOHN CONNOR 188 37 20378 108 275 672 318 786 180 184 213 577 688
REBECCA MOLL 93 123 9216 99 149 339 272 698 127 97 79 303 675
MERIT MOLL 180 45 18942 105 289 630 349 810 141 167 176 484 619
WILLIAM DRAWDY 188 37 17532 93 277 678 307 768 al78 al178 al178 534 645
6 - WATCH THIS SH!IT Lane 8 HDCP=298 Avg=587
RACHEL LAIRMORE 115 103 10363 90 181 403 290 730 103 119 137 359 671
BRANDON STEVENS 167 56 17119 102 245 623 302 797 195 189 174 558 726
TONYIA BREECE 131 89 8683 66 183 468 273 753 0 0
SPENCER STANTON 174 50 7332 42 223 584 263 722 170 201 185 556 709
KRISTIAN MORGAN 164 59 15288 93 213 573 267 717 154 164 166 484 661
SHELLY ARMSTRONG 85 130 1023 12 105 292 231 649 0 0
7 - PERFECTLY IMPERFECT Lane 11 HDCP=227 Avg=667
CINDY DAY 130 90 11375 87 192 482 283 755 145 117 91 353 620
DENO ONEIL 173 51 16676 96 228 634 280 790 197 161 155 513 666
MATT ONEIL 173 51 15458 89 252 653 302 834 159 189 al163 511 664
BUD SMITH 191 35 18988 99 267 698 303 818 204 224 190 618 723
MICHAEL O'NEIL 188 37 7899 42 266 663 317 816 0 0
8 - ROCKIN ROLLERS Lane 10 HDCP=206 Avg=689
BARBARA COUCH 151 71 15427 102 197 514 271 736 161 140 160 461 674
DONNA RAY 169 54 17313 102 244 602 298 746 al59 al159 a159 477 639
DAVE HATCHER 186 39 20159 108 258 639 298 759 136 224 213 573 690
CHUCK WOTRING 183 42 19608 107 258 652 298 772 207 192 171 570 696
9 - SPARE PARTS BUD Lane 13 HDCP=247 Avg=643
ANDREW HAUS 145 76 11325 78 232 579 309 819 0 0
TRACE OSBORN 135 85 12174 90 200 490 285 754 120 116 106 342 594
KYLE LADIEU 176 48 19038 108 243 634 288 778 169 212 147 528 672
ROB PI1ZZ0O 187 38 18541 99 252 672 293 792 194 161 191 546 660
ASHLEY OSBORN 112 106 2372 21 165 386 275 716 136 116 126 378 702
TYLER HOWELL bk118 100 663 6 132 332 232 632 0 0
10 - OH SPLIT Lane 12 HDCP=132 Avg=771
STEVE GOODMAN 193 33 20853 108 257 684 288 780 151 184 173 508 607
MARGE GOODMAN 167 56 16574 99 243 614 305 800 147 133 189 469 637
BRIAN SAURO 203 24 21410 105 270 730 296 808 235 225 200 660 732
IRA GOODMAN 208 19 21943 105 268 761 292 821 207 202 202 611 665
BILL STEWART bk200 27 624 3 235 624 262 705 0 0
KAREN STEWART 198 28 1790 9 232 635 270 749 0 0
11 - TRY NOT TO SUCK Lane 15 HDCP=163 Avg=737
CHRIS FULLER 197 29 20114 102 288 700 317 805 199 205 163 567 654
CALEB WILLIAMS 161 62 14504 90 223 566 288 767 168 155 168 491 677
RICHARD BIGHAM 172 52 10378 60 248 612 302 774 0 0
JOSH KAYE 207 20 18038 87 276 702 297 774 191 226 276 693 756
ERIC WEBER 206 21 13598 66 257 708 285 786 188 213 243 644 710
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High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
12 - GUTTER GUARDIANS Lane 14 HDCP=315 Avg=567
DAWN BARNES 149 72 4186 28 223 529 284 763 al39 al139 al139 417 633
MEL KENNEDY 136 84 11888 87 218 470 309 737 al26 al26 al126 378 630
STEVE KENNEDY 159 63 14349 90 208 554 275 755 al49 al149 al49 447 636
LUKE PIETROFORTE 123 96 7438 60 175 473 272 764 al13 al13 al13 339 627
KRYSTAL PIETROFORTE 88 127 2132 24 124 292 258 694 0 0
LARRY SCOTT bk167 56 1157 6 237 627 293 795 0 0
13 - THE BODY CHURCH Lane 17 HDCP=223 Avg=670
TIM OXENDINE 125 94 8661 69 171 437 265 738 0 0
EDDIE NORWOOD 176 48 17500 99 234 628 280 767 169 140 138 447 588
DENNIS BIVINS 184 41 16581 90 253 651 295 780 183 214 185 582 708
TIM FOWLER 185 40 14832 80 268 707 307 824 158 200 196 554 674
DONALD DOLE 176 48 8477 48 217 617 264 747 179 186 152 517 661
14 - WINTERNET SRVCS Lane 16 HDCP=140 Avg=763
MIKE CANNON 184 41 17728 96 256 651 305 771 al74 al74 al174 522 645
KAREN ANCELL 127 92 12585 99 177 440 271 737 132 136 109 377 653
JAMES WINTERFELD 222 7 22010 99 278 772 285 781 a212 a212 a212 636 657
PETE BALDWIN 230 0 23486 102 280 804 282 810 259 226 277 762 762
BRIAN LAMB bk214 14 702 3 278 702 292 744 0 0
15 - TRIPPIN' BALLS Lane 19 HDCP=240 Avg=651
MARY VAN ELDIK 135 85 13047 96 181 482 269 746 0 0
PETE LIMA 154 68 16712 108 215 569 292 775 156 180 136 472 676
JIM BARNES 167 56 13605 81 228 593 285 767 138 220 168 526 694
TREVOR LIMA 195 31 15851 81 268 687 299 768 221 163 192 576 669
ERIC WRIGHT 147 74 3089 21 181 464 256 695 0 0
ADAM ALMGREN 205 22 4323 21 243 681 284 797 172 224 210 606 669
16 - FAMILY AFFAIR Lane 18 HDCP=213 Avg=682
TAMIE ROBBINS 161 62 13592 84 228 596 296 800 142 161 192 495 681
DESIREE DAVIS 132 88 10967 83 201 480 292 756 102 113 131 346 610
THOMAS WHATMORE 192 34 19637 102 246 692 277 788 208 203 181 592 694
RYAN ROBBINS 197 29 19544 99 268 697 297 766 166 200 159 525 609
MATT GARCIA 199 27 3599 18 267 699 304 810 0 0
17 - PINSLAYERS Lane 21 HDCP=191 Avg=705
SHARI KUBECK 165 58 14929 90 218 560 274 744 134 159 142 435 606
ALICE ADAMS 177 47 19149 108 267 639 312 783 215 183 141 539 680
PRINCE BLACK 168 55 15199 90 219 599 274 770 199 190 146 535 700
EDWARD JOHNSON 195 31 21083 108 266 696 308 798 204 236 234 674 770
STEVEN DAVIS 218 10 5239 24 254 685 269 730 0 0
18 - FN GEEZ Lane 20 HDCP=200 Avg=697
YONG XIONG 130 90 12883 99 201 508 311 829 131 119 141 391 661
ROBERT MOHORC 173 51 17144 99 240 623 290 773 148 173 211 532 685
TUIALA POGI 194 32 16334 84 268 715 304 811 141 183 190 514 607
NATE MARKS 200 27 21690 108 278 749 305 830 195 185 235 615 696
BOB DOWLING 110 108 1330 12 177 380 285 704 0 0
NATHAN MACHO bk134 86 731 6 147 382 233 640 0 0
19 - SOUTHERN FLAVOR Lane 23 HDCP=285 Avg=600
TRACEY HYNSON 139 81 14610 105 234 523 324 785 100 158 159 417 660
JEROME BURRELL 145 76 15328 105 234 559 311 787 141 151 115 407 632
JASON SCHORIE 168 55 14646 87 265 687 326 870 125 215 177 517 682
KATHI HUMMELL 148 73 8471 57 185 500 253 705 133 156 140 429 648
ERIC DENNIS 188 37 2832 15 235 616 273 735 0 0
20 - GUTTAH BAWL Lane 22 HDCP=229 Avg=664
FARRELL WRIGHT 145 76 12683 87 213 529 292 763 122 180 128 430 658
DONTAY OSBORNE 172 52 13463 78 257 643 307 802 129 135 172 436 589
TIRAN THOMAS 161 62 17463 108 230 567 295 758 142 176 147 465 651
GARRETT BOWMAN 186 39 18989 102 263 690 306 819 157 180 150 487 604
21 - SPARES COUNT! Lane 25 HDCP=225 Avg=668
MICHELE DICOCCO 154 68 15267 99 212 543 286 759 174 178 157 509 716
JEANETTE DAVIS 126 93 12185 96 168 461 262 743 168 92 148 408 687
ALDO DICOCCO 184 41 19952 108 255 676 296 799 135 165 181 481 601
JOHN DAVIS 204 23 22115 108 300 720 318 779 205 204 218 627 696
RICHARD BALLARD bk196 30 1106 6 218 567 248 657 0 0
JIM DAVIS bk150 72 474 3 186 474 258 690 0 0
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High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
22 - LOOKIN 4 OIL Lane 24 HDCP=89 Avg=818
JOHN FOWLER 215 13 18112 84 267 705 279 747 184 238 215 637 676
BILL DOWLING 189 36 19362 102 246 649 287 772 172 157 181 510 618
JERRY WILLIAMS 196 30 20007 102 268 693 288 786 225 224 244 693 786
LEE ROBISON 218 10 21604 99 290 789 306 822 0 0
DAVE ROBERTSON 202 25 4871 24 246 649 266 700 189 221 215 625 700
LEE ROBISON JR bk204 23 1224 6 234 618 257 687 0 0
23 - RISING PHOENIX Lane 27 HDCP=246 Avg=645
HEATHER JAUNAKAIS 140 81 9246 66 204 492 294 751 143 124 170 437 680
ERNIE MURRAY 169 54 17323 102 267 664 325 832 233 203 214 650 815
BROWN CARSWELL 146 75 12332 84 202 506 277 733 157 152 133 442 667
KEITH BLACKNALL 190 36 16409 86 252 664 283 772 202 171 225 598 706
LANAE ARMSTEAD 170 54 2041 12 203 540 258 711 0 0
STEPHANIE KEENAN 180 45 1806 10 223 562 269 698 0 0
STEVE KEENAN bk175 49 1209 7 247 571 296 718 0 0
24 - MOLDED CLAY Lane 26 HDCP=246 Avg=644
TOMMIE MICHAW 119 99 12238 102 189 443 288 743 142 110 138 390 687
PATRICIA DUGGINS 144 77 15570 108 207 525 287 759 140 158 94 392 623
DARRELL DUGGINS 189 36 19943 105 252 684 297 819 199 219 131 549 657
KEITH AMERSON 192 34 14595 76 240 637 278 777 221 173 200 594 699
LESLIE AMERSON 91 125 3554 39 125 320 254 716 0 0
25 - ROLLING THUNDER Lane 29 HDCP=237 Avg=656
JEFF HAYS 152 70 16470 108 212 528 281 739 171 145 135 451 661
LAURIE HAYS 164 59 15420 94 246 586 313 787 181 142 158 481 658
TIANA HARPER 140 81 8015 57 178 481 260 730 142 151 169 462 705
JOHN GEOGHEGAN 200 27 19279 96 279 711 308 798 192 170 210 572 650
DEION JOHNSON 195 31 4686 24 258 686 298 797 0 0
LOGAN TAYLOR 119 99 3580 30 214 442 330 754 0 0
26 - PEANUT BUTTER SOLUTION Lane 28 HDCP=144 Avg=757
GREG PERKINS 193 33 17388 90 266 695 294 779 129 174 186 489 585
KEN DOE 169 54 18301 108 243 621 297 783 176 167 153 496 658
FRED WRAPE JR 179 45 17248 96 248 609 288 744 158 158 170 486 621
FRED THOMAS 216 12 21627 100 295 782 308 824 220 249 235 704 743
JESSE KNIGHT 178 46 4816 27 233 602 289 770 0 0
ROGER GRIFFIN 205 22 1848 9 246 664 283 775 0 0
27 - STRIKE EM DEAD Lane 31 HDCP=183 Avg=714
WESLEY SMITH 166 57 17468 105 226 609 290 789 163 186 161 510 681
EXAVIER SANDERS 171 53 15595 91 252 628 307 790 226 157 147 530 689
JACK HAAS 198 28 16845 85 258 722 289 812 219 256 247 722 812
RYAN GRADDY 179 45 18296 102 249 630 297 771 157 185 210 552 687
28 - WHERE'S BILL Lane 30 HDCP=87 Avg=821
BILL RATLIFF 227 2 21120 93 299 759 304 774 233 223 205 661 667
DELILAH HANNER 164 59 17721 108 215 563 274 740 150 173 147 470 647
DOUG THORNBERG 205 22 22222 108 279 761 301 821 179 191 232 602 668
MICHAEL SMITH 225 4 22290 99 279 753 285 769 223 246 267 736 751
DANIEL RANUCCI JR 195 31 2346 12 233 631 262 718 0 0
MATTHEW MAGENNIS bk200 27 530 3 186 530 213 611 0 0
29 - RENEGADES Lane 33 HDCP=326 Avg=556
DENISE WILSON 140 81 14759 105 197 497 277 737 144 88 117 349 589
MIKE WILSON 138 82 14545 105 188 499 278 748 143 165 125 433 679
JASON BOCHNIAK 153 69 16090 105 228 549 297 770 134 143 100 377 581
VACANT 125 94 0 0 0 0 v125 v125 v125 375 657
30 - PHO KINGS Lane 32 HDCP=200 Avg=695
CRAIG GARRISON 167 56 16443 98 244 596 301 767 148 144 175 467 632
LACARDIE STURGIS 178 46 17632 99 235 640 279 805 232 158 113 503 641
JONATHAN PHAM 171 53 16989 99 247 630 297 786 174 136 176 486 645
HENRY NGUYEN 179 45 18478 103 269 638 313 770 203 237 164 604 742
HAN NGUYEN 211 17 1904 9 258 684 259 717 0 0
31 - BUCKET BRIGADE Lane 1 HDCP=158 Avg=742
DENISE HARRIS 159 63 14800 93 226 596 287 791 119 192 145 456 645
ERIC FILIOS 174 50 15716 90 258 584 310 763 al64 al64 al164 492 642
MICHAEL SKAWINSKI 208 19 17487 84 279 725 299 788 179 245 279 703 763
MICHAEL CRAWFORD 201 26 18563 92 289 741 316 810 210 144 189 543 618
%ﬁ%&p%@& of 6 bk164 59 0 0 0 0
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High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
32 - THAT'S HOW WE ROLL Lane 34 HDCP=302 Avg=583
MJ LAFRANCA 121 98 13164 108 169 441 267 738 107 131 114 352 643
ELLEN LAFRANCA 141 80 14898 105 186 486 266 726 129 107 119 355 592
ARTHUR LAFRANCA 154 68 15771 102 220 574 285 787 180 143 149 472 676
DANIEL LAFRANCA 167 56 18038 108 300 652 356 820 126 191 147 464 632
33 - EzMC SPARED Lane 4 HDCP=383 Avg=494
DEBORAH JOHNSON 120 99 12663 105 177 467 276 764 109 148 101 358 655
GUS MOUNTS 122 97 8812 72 160 439 266 757 117 132 142 391 682
DAVID NELSON 142 79 13641 96 209 531 292 780 196 141 136 473 713
RICHARD SHEPARD 110 108 8927 81 164 437 272 761 88 81 108 277 601
BRANDON BARRETT 100 117 302 3 119 302 236 653 0 0
BRADY SANFORD 127 92 639 5 162 320 273 652 0 0
34 - Team 34 Lane 2 HDCP=257 Avg=633
WEEZIE BRUTCHER 106 111 11227 105 162 400 271 727 128 108 72 308 638
PATRICK BRUTCHER 161 62 15542 96 223 593 287 785 171 156 166 493 679
AYDEN BRUTCHER 200 27 12601 63 279 734 307 854 210 170 183 563 644
STEFANI ARBOGAST 166 57 3987 24 236 585 290 774 142 104 136 382 541

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1

B Men Division 1: Division1

High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
TRISTAN BURGESS 154 68 3542 23 194 547 270 781 0 0
ISAAC FRANKUM 147 74 2659 18 197 505 279 751 0 0
TAVIS FULLINGTON bk174 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
KEVIN KAVANAUGH 197 29 2375 12 261 694 289 778 0 0
QUAN MALLORY bk218 10 1262 6 246 654 256 684 0 0
JEREMY MCCOQY 186 39 4487 24 258 633 310 789 0 0
JOSHUA RICE bk211 17 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANTHONY SIMMONS bk204 23 0 0 0 0 0 0
“*" Women Division 1: Division1

High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
MAISHA BLAKENEY 147 74 4422 30 187 518 261 740 0 0
VALERIE SPENCE 119 99 357 3 125 357 224 654 0 0
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